Date
ISIN

Fri 10 Feb-23
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DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026

Trading Venue Transaction Identification |
499|2505134|1676018092155600689|486
525[2505134(1676018274954637272|537
588|2505134(1676018590558410947|600
653]2505134(1676019366238987993|699
699]2505134|1676019682896434256|765
697]2505134|1676019682894224703|764
744]2505134|1676020142769669381|811
79412505134|1676020502632133825|896
796/2505134|1676020502632198551|897
856[2505134(1676020815574159738|947
887[2505134|1676021604294852505|1018
902|2505134(1676022119152141775|1068
904]2505134(1676022119152218904|1069
944|2505134(1676022427067871800|1111
946|2505134(1676022427067902920|1112
965[2505134|1676022454299857683|1134

1095|2505134]|16760230000785204 361300

1149|2505134]|1676023579503609482|1415

1203|2505134]|1676023829873428272|1448
1224|2505134|1676024043061925163|1516
1242|2505134|1676024155917518256]|1531
1283|2505134]|1676024531106426208|1608
1433|2505134]|1676024988464232531|1675
1468|2505134]|1676025261532884586|1709
1470|2505134]|1676025261533062353|1710
1511|2505134]|1676025701062017170|1762
1513|2505134]|1676025731303768047|1767
1542|2505134]|1676025854180322965|1801
1625|2505134]|1676026266509990184|1880
1627|2505134]|1676026266510023561|1881
1778|2505134|1676026526144515819|1976
1776|2505134|1676026526144485073|1975
1981|2505134]|1676026779274143148|2081
2057|2505134|1676026911015599844(2147
2124|2505134|1676027509182079209|2324
2258|2505134|1676027991451204343|2454
2335[2505134|1676028327125925114[2529
2426|2505134|1676028689456907324|2591
2449|2505134|1676028849150867354|2608
2451|2505134|1676028849150906945[2609
2530[2505134|1676029529895382561|2681
2570[2505134|1676029808258726624(2719
2807|2505134|1676030644995796417|2883
2816[2505134|1676030711147055870[2892
2883|2505134|1676030993356482825[2936
2992|2505134|1676031466951763024|3032
3046|2505134|1676031968356591850|3085
3079|2505134|1676032354391804582(3138
3124|2505134|1676032529286123454|3172
3126|2505134|1676032529286256295[3173
3186/2505134|1676033291099662798|3245
3263|2505134|1676033846235842141|3325
3306|2505134|1676034460904684807|3446
3308|2505134|1676034460904721591|3447
3401|2505134|1676034793137238442|3501
3435|2505134|1676035274047283563|3562
3484|2505134|1676035682581454961|3667
3482|2505134|1676035682581390990|3666
3491|2505134|1676035816610885138|3682
3493|2505134|1676035816615658463|3683
3530[2505134|1676036479430160563|3777
3562[2505134|1676036774457779257|3809
3597|2505134|1676037125766496974|3855
3599|2505134|1676037125766577395|3856
3660[2505134|1676037502313475176|3906
3680[2505134|1676037784778268610|3958
3705[2505134|1676037909949134416|3977
3707|2505134|1676037909949166509|3978
3801[2505134|1676038591474796969|4133
3799|2505134|1676038591474758813|4132

2023-02-10 09:34:52
2023-02-10 09:37:54
2023-02-10 09:43:10
2023-02-10 09:56:06
2023-02-10 10:01:22
2023-02-10 10:01:22
2023-02-10 10:09:02
2023-02-10 10:15:02
2023-02-10 10:15:02
2023-02-10 10:20:15
2023-02-10 10:33:24
2023-02-10 10:41:59
2023-02-10 10:41:59
2023-02-10 10:47:07
2023-02-10 10:47:07
2023-02-10 10:47:34
2023-02-10 10:56:40
2023-02-10 11:06:19
2023-02-10 11:10:29
2023-02-10 11:14:03
2023-02-10 11:15:55
2023-02-10 11:22:11
2023-02-10 11:29:48
2023-02-10 11:34:21
2023-02-10 11:34:21
2023-02-10 11:41:41
2023-02-10 11:42:11
2023-02-10 11:44:14
2023-02-10 11:51:06
2023-02-10 11:51:06
2023-02-10 11:55:26
2023-02-10 11:55:26
2023-02-10 11:59:39
2023-02-10 12:01:51
2023-02-10 12:11:49
2023-02-10 12:19:51
2023-02-10 12:25:27
2023-02-10 12:31:29
2023-02-10 12:34:09
2023-02-10 12:34:09
2023-02-10 12:45:29
2023-02-10 12:50:08
2023-02-10 13:04:04
2023-02-10 13:05:11
2023-02-10 13:09:53
2023-02-10 13:17:46
2023-02-10 13:26:08
2023-02-10 13:32:34
2023-02-10 13:35:29
2023-02-10 13:35:29
2023-02-10 13:48:11
2023-02-10 13:57:26
2023-02-10 14:07:40
2023-02-10 14:07:40
2023-02-10 14:13:13
2023-02-10 14:21:14
2023-02-10 14:28:02
2023-02-10 14:28:02
2023-02-10 14:30:16
2023-02-10 14:30:16
2023-02-10 14:41:19
2023-02-10 14:46:14
2023-02-10 14:52:05
2023-02-10 14:52:05
2023-02-10 14:58:22
2023-02-10 15:03:04
2023-02-10 15:05:09
2023-02-10 15:05:09
2023-02-10 15:16:31
2023-02-10 15:16:31
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326,200
325,900
325,600
326,000
326,100
326,100
326,700
326,000
326,000
326,000
326,600
326,900
326,900
327,000
327,000
326,700
326,700
326,700
326,200
326,400
326,300
325,900
326,400
326,200
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Trading Date Time (CET) | Quantity | Price |Currency]| System |
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XETR
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XETR
XETR
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XETR
XETR
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XETR
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DE0008430026
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DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026

3803|2505134|1676038591474850261|4134
3835|2505134|1676038911228311665|4182
3833|2505134|1676038911226103299|4181
3910]2505134|1676039563266150337|4290
3912|2505134|1676039563266185083]4291
3955|2505134|1676039739627804760|4348
4005|2505134|1676039962659143543|4404
4007|2505134|1676039962659214074(|4405
4067|2505134|1676040302347111042|4543
4069|2505134|1676040302347146238|4544
4140]2505134|1676040481082899949|4603
4138|2505134|1676040481082868374(4602
4177)2505134|1676040813624652360|4670
4204|2505134|1676041059158937861(|47 14
4206|2505134|1676041059158965386|4715
4219|2505134|1676041200104673267|4739
4375|2505134|1676041504670663719|4969
4400]2505134|1676041639922756594|5008
4438|2505134|1676041849422595033|5080
4442|2505134|1676041871690976861|5086
444412505134|1676041871691009346|5087
4471]2505134|1676042049402408612|5129
4473|2505134|1676042049402453724|5130
4506|2505134|1676042221002432477|5181
4516|2505134|1676042260253912277|5201
4557|2505134|1676042460461168196|5240
4561|2505134|1676042460461261141|5242
4559|2505134|1676042460461224256|5241
4653|2505134|1676042870514293360|5321
4669|2505134|1676043019638318343|5337
4671|2505134|1676043019638390842|5338
4692|2505134|1676043150333504010|5356
4766]2505134|1676043504983961758|5429
4815|2505134|1676043711946102327|5478
4843|2505134|1676043999986322267|5533
4985|2505134|1676044511984882405|5664
5023|2505134|1676044763916239194|5714
5036|2505134|1676044835427232082|5743
5034|2505134|1676044835427196026|5742
5067|2505134|1676045078928966135|5790
5175|2505134|1676045579395627388|5885
5177|2505134|1676045635125052044|5895
5231|2505134|1676046152083731007|6023
5250[2505134|1676046276847831382|6037
5321|2505134|1676046491232161633|6099
5391|2505134|1676046566120767815|6148

2023-02-10 15:16:31
2023-02-10 15:21:51
2023-02-10 15:21:51
2023-02-10 15:32:43
2023-02-10 15:32:43
2023-02-10 15:35:39
2023-02-10 15:39:22
2023-02-10 15:39:22
2023-02-10 15:45:02
2023-02-10 15:45:02
2023-02-10 15:48:01
2023-02-10 15:48:01
2023-02-10 15:53:33
2023-02-10 15:57:39
2023-02-10 15:57:39
2023-02-10 16:00:00
2023-02-10 16:05:04
2023-02-10 16:07:19
2023-02-10 16:10:49
2023-02-10 16:11:11
2023-02-10 16:11:11
2023-02-10 16:14:09
2023-02-10 16:14:09
2023-02-10 16:17:01
2023-02-10 16:17:40
2023-02-10 16:21:00
2023-02-10 16:21:00
2023-02-10 16:21:00
2023-02-10 16:27:50
2023-02-10 16:30:19
2023-02-10 16:30:19
2023-02-10 16:32:30
2023-02-10 16:38:24
2023-02-10 16:41:51
2023-02-10 16:46:39
2023-02-10 16:55:11
2023-02-10 16:59:23
2023-02-10 17:00:35
2023-02-10 17:00:35
2023-02-10 17:04:38
2023-02-10 17:12:59
2023-02-10 17:13:55
2023-02-10 17:22:32
2023-02-10 17:24:36
2023-02-10 17:28:11
2023-02-10 17:29:26
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52
35
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7
84

325,700
325,600
325,600
325,600
325,600
325,700
325,400
325,400
325,500
325,500
325,000
325,000
324,900
324,800
324,800
324,500
324,700
324,700
324,500
324,500
324,500
324,500
324,500
324,400
324,500
324,300
324,300
324,300
324,300
324,300
324,300
324,200
324,200
324,200
323,800
323,600
323,400
323,500
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323,900
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323,900
323,900
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XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
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XETR
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XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
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XETR
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XETR
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